
 

 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND COMPLETE IN FULL: 

 

 

 

__________________________________________________  FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: 

Name 

          Starting Time:  _______________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Address         Ending Time:  ________________ 

 

__________________________________________________  Total Laps:  __________________ 

City/State                                          Zip          Phone 

          Validation: ___________________ 

 

          Pledges Returned: _____________ 
 

Name of Sponsor Address Phone 
Per 

Lap 

Total 

Laps 

Total 

Pledge 

 

Paid 

Example: John Smith 123 Any St. 111-111-1111 $0.25 160 $40.00 Yes 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20..       

 


